
BORMIADI 2013 - PATTINAGGIO SU GHIACCIO
Bormio, 25 ottobre 2013

CLASSIFICA
Cl. SQUADRA TEMPI TEMPI TEMPI Cl. SQUADRA TEMPI TEMPI

BATTERIA QUARTI FINALE BATTERIA QUARTI

1 32-SPIGOLZA 2.47,66 02.27,71 2.24,71 7 14-ATLETICO PIZOCHER 02.55,52 02.56,33
SOSIO LUCA 0.42,50 00.36,20 0.30,40 CANTONI FEDERICO 00.32,47 00.30,78
GURINI GIACOMO 0.30,53 00.26,37 0.30,97 COLETTI MATTIA 00.30,46 00.35,61
SECCHI DEBORA 0.25,40 00.22,90 0.23,25 CANTONI GIOVANNI 00.28,90 00.26,73
GIACOMELLI THOMS 0.26,16 00.21,10 0.20,16 CANTONI DANIELE 00.28,97 00.29,01
RINALDI CLAUDIO 0.22,52 00.20,55 0.19,46 CANTONI ROBERTO 00.31,55 00.31,07
MATTIA MARCO 0.20,17 00.21,40 0.20,47 GIACOMELLI LUCA 00.23,17 00.23,13

2 16-LE DACKY'S 02.50,71 02.38,40 2.43,85 8 6-I SOCI 3.12,37 02.58,46
DE LORENZI SARA 00.33,40 00.34,42 0.32,76 CONFORTOLA ANGELO 0.28,14 00.27,97
FLEISCHMANN ELISA 00.28,44 00.28,17 0.29,14 PELOSI FEDERICO 0.31,12 00.31,21
GIACOMELLI GIADA 00.32,74 00.25,84 0.31,27 GONCZOL CRISTIANO 0.31,99 00.30,50
FALCIONE NAIDE 00.26,26 00.24,76 0.25,14 CANTONI NICOLA 0.30,41 00.28,73
DEL PISTOIA LAURA 00.25,50 00.23,07 0.23,30 ROVATI KEVIN 0.32,59 00.30,80
GIORDANO GIULIA 00.24,37 03.03,24 0.22,24 SERTORELLI NICOLA 0.38,12 00.29,25

3 31-¿SKIADOR ? 2.47,50 02.41,87 2.45,82 9 20-MISSILI 03.08,18 03.00,60
CONFORTOLA MANUEL 0.30,98 00.30,44 0.30,77 GRITTI BRUNO 0.31,06 00.30,24
SERTORELLI FRANCESCO 0.31,82 00.29,36 0.35,90 PEDRANZINI MICHELE 0.34,98 00.32,74
FLEISCHMANN ANDREA 0.28,84 00.28,25 0.26,98 BRACCHI ROBERTO 0.34,08 00.33,55
CONFORTOLA MCIHELE 0.28,02 00.27,41 0.27,12 SPECHENHAUSER LELE 0.32,76 00.31,66
PEDRANZINI DENIS 0.27,44 00.26,56 0.24,88 LANFRANCHI LUCIANO 0.29,67 00.28,73
COMPAGNONI MATTEO 0.20,40 00.19,85 0.20,17 GUGGIOLA MATTEO 00.25,63 00.23,68

4 13-I LIVIGNASC 02.57,55 02.52,24 2.53,51 10 28-ERPIK 3.12,02 03.03,19
BORMOLINI NICHOLAS 00.30,58 00.30,05 0.30,21 FURLI MARCO 0.31,93 00.31,55
BORMOLINI DANIELE 00.33,03 00.32,41 0.32,45 PEDRANZINI LUIGI 0.34,85 00.35,14
NANI SIMONE 00.30,71 00.29,09 0.27,77 PEDRANZINI MIRKO 0.29,94 00.25,21
SILVESTRI FEDERICO 00.29,31 00.28,41 0.27,67 CANCLINI PIETRO 0.30,56 00.32,38
BORMOLINI THOMAS 00.27,20 00.26,18 0.24,91 CLEMENTI SIMONE 0.33,46 00.28,58
ZINI RICHARD 00.26,72 00.26,10 0.30,50 HOLZKNECHT MATTEO 0.31,28 00.30,33

5 4-BALABIÓTT 02.45,96 02.43,25 11 24-LIFROCK 3.19,02 03.09,19
CANCLINI FABIANO 00.30,86 00.30,66 GASPERI GIACOMO 0.31,93 00.34,48
OCCHI LUCA 00.30,84 00.30,29 GROSINI MATTEO 0.33,81 00.39,64
RODIGARI MATTIA 00.31,28 00.29,62 SALINI ANDREA 0.33,60 00.29,22
CANCLINI NICOLO' 00.29,15 00.29,03 CONFORTOLA FEDERICO 0.38,84 00.33,65
PERETTI MARTINO 00.23,26 00.22,88 POZZI EFREM 0.34,25 00.27,47
ANSELMI NICOLAS 00.20,57 00.20,77 MARINELLI SOFIA 0.26,59 00.24,73

6 10-IGHNOBILI 3.00,75 02.46,58 12 2-I DRÉZ 02.44,55 03.03,24 SQ
ANDREOLA NICOLO' 0.35,51 00.28,75 COLTURI ANDREA 00.36,04 00.35,14
MAJORI MARCO 0.29,61 00.27,88 MORCELLI MATTEO 00.29,68 00.30,23
ZANOLI MICHELE 0.30,77 00.31,42 CANTONI DAVIDE 00.28,01 00.28,39
PEDRANZINI MATTEO 0.31,57 00.29,96 GIORDANO STEFANO 00.25,94 00.38,50
BEDOGNE' BRUNO 0.29,95 00.28,54 ANZI ROBERTO 00.22,93 00.22,79
ANTONIOLI MICHELE 0.23,34 00.20,02 ANZI MARCO 00.21,95 00.28,19



PATTINAGGIO SU GHIACCIO
Bormio, 25 ottobre 2013

CLASSIFICA
Cl. SQUADRA TEMPI Cl. SQUADRA TEMPI

BATTERIA BATTERIA

13 9-BALORDI'S TEAM 03.20,00 19 25-I BROCK 3.39,44
CANCLINI ELIA 00.30,50 BERBENNI FRANCESCO 0.37,29
GASPERI SIMONE 00.31,33 COMPAGNONI TOMMASO 0.39,49
ILLINI MATTEO 00.35,02 ROMANI MATTEO 0.39,96
VIVIANI SIMONE 00.35,59 CONFORTOLA MARCO 0.36,98
GIACOMELLI ALEX 00.34,36 SOSIO JURI 0.41,61
GIACOMELLI DAVIDE 00.33,20 URBANI DAVIDE 0.02,11

14 8-DESPERADOS 3.25,24 20 15-I TAMBERLI 03.50,47
GASPERI CRISTIAN 0.49,30 PELONI MARCO 00.52,27
PEDRINI MARCO 0.46,35 VITALINI MATTEO 00.43,63
GIACOMELLI MATTEO 0.33,13 MARTINELLI GIANLUCA 00.39,23
RODIGARI DAVID 0.29,77 MASCHERONA MARIKA 00.31,39
VALCEPINA ALESSIA 0.25,56 BERTOLINA PATRICK 00.30,90
BRACCHI SAMUEL 0.21,13 SALVADORI LUDOVICO 00.33,05

15 22-LI TRAGLIA DA FORB 3.32,02 21 23-LAS MARACAS 3.50,86
ANTONIOLI ROBERT 0.36,72 ANTONIOLI MARTA 0.34,70
COMPAGNONI DANIELE 0.33,80 ANZI VIOLA 0.38,63
CONFORTOLA GIORGIO 0.37,14 CAPITANI LETIZIA 0.43,17
COMPAGNONI DANIEL 0.33,43 BEDOGNE' CINZIA 0.38,65
SALVADORI NICOLA 0.33,02 CASPANI CHIARA 0.38,35
PEDERGNANA MICHELE 0.37,91 CECINI CHIARA 0.37,36

16 3-I TREPE' 03.34,97 22 26-CORSARI DI PEZZEL 3.52,48
VIVIANI LUCA  00.47,07 ROCCA TIZIANO 0.35,23
BONETTI STEFANO 00.44,95 LOSA STEFANO 0.35,20
CANCLINI ROBERTO 00.34,66 BEDOGNE LUCA 0.46,28
RODIGARI ALBERTO 00.31,86 BRADANINI ENEA 0.46,09
DEI CAS FEDERICO 00.31,98 GIORGETTI EROS 0.34,75
TRABUCCHI GABRIELE 00.24,51 MARTINELLI ENRICO 0.34,93

17 21-ROSUMEDA GIRLS 3.35,01 23 5-I FURIC 3.58,69
GALLI DEBORA 0.38,07 SALVADORI EMANUEL 0.44,36
GALLI LINDA 0.42,21 TONIATTI ALESSANDRO 0.42,81
VILLA CLAUDIA 0.42,45 TONIATTI MATTEO 0.41,33
BORMOLINI SABRINA 0.28,16 COMPAGNONI SIMONE (95) 0.38,78
BORMOLINI ILENIA 0.25,46 COMPAGNONI FEDERICO 0.36,55
MOTTINI ELENA 0.38,66 ZEN SIMONE 0.34,86

18 19-SGARBA TEAM 3.37,58 24 12-ACQUAVITE & FRIEN 4.00,82
DELLA TORRE ANDREA 0.43,81 TAGLIAFERRI MATTIA 0.48,73
ORIZAI RICCARDO 0.40,30 ANDREONI ROBERTO 0.41,16
MOI MATTEO 0.43,38 DEI CAS MARCO 0.41,84
GASPERI RICCARDO 0.33,47 POZZI RUDY 0.34,28
DEL PISTOIA MICHELE 24.53,00 SCHIVALOCCHI MANUEL 0.39,80
ANSELMI AMOS 00.32,09 POZZI FRANCESCO 00.35,01



PATTINAGGIO SU GHIACCIO
Bormio, 25 ottobre 2013

CLASSIFICA
Cl. SQUADRA TEMPI TEMPI TEMPI Cl. SQUADRA TEMPI TEMPI TEMPI

BATTERIA QUARTI FINALE BATTERIA QUARTI SEMIFINALI

25 17-L'ERA GLECIEDA 4.01,82 29 1- =) LE TURBO…LENTE 04.20,57
COMPAGNONI SAMUELE 0.43,18 ILLINI SILVIA 00.37,77
ANTONIOLI MARCELLO 0.39,89 COMPAGNONI SAVINA 00.40,73
CACIOTTO MANUELA 0.47,02 GALLI MARINA 00.39,86
PIETROGIOVANNA SERENA 0.42,00 ZEN FRANCESCA 00.43,77
COMPAGNONI DAMIANO 0.39,20 VIVIANI STEFANIA 00.44,77
CASPANI ANDREA 0.30,53 PEDRANZINI ELENA 00.53,67

26 29-I MOT 4.09,34 30 27-I TRABICOL TEAM 4.37,84
PINI BATTISTA 1.01,83 TRABUCCHI CINZIA 0.49,24
MAZZA MATTEO 0.33,41 ANTONIOLI MATTEO 0.38,94
SALA CHRISTOPER 0.40,12 TRABUCCHI ANDREA 0.44,53
TRINCA COLONEL ROBERTO 0.30,89 TRABUCCHI DANIELE 0.43,00
PINI EROS 0.50,80 VALGOI MATTEO 0.45,75
CADRINGHER FRANCO 0.32,29 MARTINELLI ANDREA 0.56,38

27 30-PEDALA' 4.12,18 31 7-LE SMARTYÉS 4.48,23
BRADANINI VALERIA 0.39,32 PRUNERI SARA 0.46,50
ANDREOLA ARIANNA 0.40,74 GOBETTI ALICE 0.47,04
PEDRANZINI EMILIA 0.46,80 COMPAGNONI DESIRE’ 0.49,03
PORRO VALENTINA 0.45,81 SECCHI LUCIA 0.48,63
RASTELLI ILARY 0.40,95 BELLESINI MICHELA 0.55,30
VILLA STEFANIA 0.38,56 SAMBRIZZI FRANCESCA 0.41,73

28 18-LE BOLEIBOLA 4.15,47 32 11-ATLETICO MICA...TAN 5.50,65
CANCLINI STEFANIA 0.49,55 LAZZERI DANIEL 0.40,40
BERTOLINA JENNIFER 0.49,19 MARTINELLI MANUEL 0.45,53
PRUNERI ISABELLA 0.45,56 LAZZERI LUCA 0.56,41
RODIGARI MAURA 0.47,06 TRABUCCHI  MARCO 0.53,44
NORATO LAURA 0.37,97 LANFRANCHI THOMAS 1.13,49
COMPAGNONI FRANCESCA 0.26,14 MORCELLI FABIANO 01.21,38



1 2
1- =) LE TURBO…LENTE 04.20,57 5-I FURIC 3.58,69
ILLINI SILVIA 00.37,77 SALVADORI EMANUEL 0.44,36

COMPAGNONI SAVINA 00.40,73 TONIATTI ALESSANDRO 0.42,81

GALLI MARINA 00.39,86 TONIATTI MATTEO 0.41,33

ZEN FRANCESCA 00.43,77 COMPAGNONI SIMONE (95) 0.38,78

VIVIANI STEFANIA 00.44,77 COMPAGNONI FEDERICO 0.36,55

PEDRANZINI ELENA 00.53,67 ZEN SIMONE 0.34,86

2-I DRÉZ 02.44,55 6-I SOCI 3.12,37
COLTURI ANDREA 00.36,04 CONFORTOLA ANGELO 0.28,14

MORCELLI MATTEO 00.29,68 PELOSI FEDERICO 0.31,12

CANTONI DAVIDE 00.28,01 GONCZOL CRISTIANO 0.31,99

GIORDANO STEFANO 00.25,94 CANTONI NICOLA 0.30,41

ANZI ROBERTO 00.22,93 ROVATI KEVIN 0.32,59

ANZI MARCO 00.21,95 SERTORELLI NICOLA 0.38,12

3-I TREPE' 03.34,97 7-LE SMARTYÉS 4.48,23
VIVIANI LUCA  00.47,07 PRUNERI SARA 0.46,50

BONETTI STEFANO 00.44,95 GOBETTI ALICE 0.47,04

CANCLINI ROBERTO 00.34,66 COMPAGNONI DESIRE’ 0.49,03

RODIGARI ALBERTO 00.31,86 SECCHI LUCIA 0.48,63

DEI CAS FEDERICO 00.31,98 BELLESINI MICHELA 0.55,30

TRABUCCHI GABRIELE 00.24,51 SAMBRIZZI FRANCESCA 0.41,73

4-BALABIÓTT 02.45,96 8-DESPERADOS 3.25,24
CANCLINI FABIANO 00.30,86 GASPERI CRISTIAN 0.49,30

OCCHI LUCA 00.30,84 PEDRINI MARCO 0.46,35

RODIGARI MATTIA 00.31,28 GIACOMELLI MATTEO 0.33,13

CANCLINI NICOLO' 00.29,15 RODIGARI DAVID 0.29,77

PERETTI MARTINO 00.23,26 VALCEPINA ALESSIA 0.25,56

ANSELMI NICOLAS 00.20,57 BRACCHI SAMUEL 0.21,13

3 4
9-BALORDI'S TEAM 03.20,00 13-I LIVIGNASC 02.57,55
CANCLINI ELIA 00.30,50 BORMOLINI NICHOLAS 00.30,58

GASPERI SIMONE 00.31,33 BORMOLINI DANIELE 00.33,03

ILLINI MATTEO 00.35,02 NANI SIMONE 00.30,71

VIVIANI SIMONE 00.35,59 SILVESTRI FEDERICO 00.29,31

GIACOMELLI ALEX 00.34,36 BORMOLINI THOMAS 00.27,20

GIACOMELLI DAVIDE 00.33,20 ZINI RICHARD 00.26,72

10-IGHNOBILI 3.00,75 14-ATLETICO PIZOCHER 02.55,52
ANDREOLA NICOLO' 0.35,51 CANTONI FEDERICO 00.32,47

MAJORI MARCO 0.29,61 COLETTI MATTIA 00.30,46

ZANOLI MICHELE 0.30,77 CANTONI GIOVANNI 00.28,90

PEDRANZINI MATTEO 0.31,57 CANTONI DANIELE 00.28,97

BEDOGNE' BRUNO 0.29,95 CANTONI ROBERTO 00.31,55

ANTONIOLI MICHELE 0.23,34 GIACOMELLI LUCA 00.23,17

11-ATLETICO MICA...TANTO 5.50,65 15-I TAMBERLI 03.50,47
LAZZERI DANIEL 0.40,40 PELONI MARCO 00.52,27

MARTINELLI MANUEL 0.45,53 VITALINI MATTEO 00.43,63

LAZZERI LUCA 0.56,41 MARTINELLI GIANLUCA 00.39,23

TRABUCCHI  MARCO 0.53,44 MASCHERONA MARIKA 00.31,39

LANFRANCHI THOMAS 1.13,49 BERTOLINA PATRICK 00.30,90

MORCELLI FABIANO 01.21,38 SALVADORI LUDOVICO 00.33,05

12-ACQUAVITE & FRIENDS 4.00,82 16-LE DACKY'S 02.50,71
TAGLIAFERRI MATTIA 0.48,73 DE LORENZI SARA 00.33,40

ANDREONI ROBERTO 0.41,16 FLEISCHMANN ELISA 00.28,44

DEI CAS MARCO 0.41,84 GIACOMELLI GIADA 00.32,74

POZZI RUDY 0.34,28 FALCIONE NAIDE 00.26,26

SCHIVALOCCHI MANUEL 0.39,80 DEL PISTOIA LAURA 00.25,50

POZZI FRANCESCO 00.35,01 GIORDANO GIULIA 00.24,37
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5 6
17-L'ERA GLECIEDA 4.01,82 21-ROSUMEDA GIRLS 3.35,01
COMPAGNONI SAMUELE 0.43,18 GALLI DEBORA 0.38,07

ANTONIOLI MARCELLO 0.39,89 GALLI LINDA 0.42,21

CACIOTTO MANUELA 0.47,02 VILLA CLAUDIA 0.42,45

PIETROGIOVANNA SERENA 0.42,00 BORMOLINI SABRINA 0.28,16

COMPAGNONI DAMIANO 0.39,20 BORMOLINI ILENIA 0.25,46

CASPANI ANDREA 0.30,53 MOTTINI ELENA 0.38,66

18-LE BOLEIBOLA 4.15,47 22-LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA 3.32,02
CANCLINI STEFANIA 0.49,55 ANTONIOLI ROBERT 0.36,72

BERTOLINA JENNIFER 0.49,19 COMPAGNONI DANIELE 0.33,80

PRUNERI ISABELLA 0.45,56 CONFORTOLA GIORGIO 0.37,14

RODIGARI MAURA 0.47,06 COMPAGNONI DANIEL 0.33,43

NORATO LAURA 0.37,97 SALVADORI NICOLA 0.33,02

COMPAGNONI FRANCESCA 0.26,14 PEDERGNANA MICHELE 0.37,91

19-SGARBA TEAM 3.37,58 23-LAS MARACAS 3.50,86
DELLA TORRE ANDREA 0.43,81 ANTONIOLI MARTA 0.34,70

ORIZAI RICCARDO 0.40,30 ANZI VIOLA 0.38,63

MOI MATTEO 0.43,38 CAPITANI LETIZIA 0.43,17

GASPERI RICCARDO 0.33,47 BEDOGNE' CINZIA 0.38,65

DEL PISTOIA MICHELE 24.53,00 CASPANI CHIARA 0.38,35

ANSELMI AMOS 00.32,09 CECINI CHIARA 0.37,36

20-MISSILI 03.08,18 24-LIFROCK 3.19,02
GRITTI BRUNO 0.31,06 SALINI ANDREA 0.31,93

PEDRANZINI MICHELE 0.34,98 GROSINI MATTEO 0.33,81

BRACCHI ROBERTO 0.34,08 GASPERI GIACOMO 0.33,60

SPECHENHAUSER LELE 0.32,76 CONFORTOLA FEDERICO 0.38,84

LANFRANCHI LUCIANO 0.29,67 POZZI EFREM 0.34,25

GUGGIOLA MATTEO 00.25,63 MARINELLI SOFIA 0.26,59

7 8
25-I BROCK 3.39,44 29-I MOT 4.09,34
BERBENNI FRANCESCO 0.37,29 PINI BATTISTA 1.01,83

COMPAGNONI TOMMASO 0.39,49 MAZZA MATTEO 0.33,41

ROMANI MATTEO 0.39,96 SALA CHRISTOPER 0.40,12

CONFORTOLA MARCO 0.36,98 TRINCA COLONEL ROBERTO 0.30,89

SOSIO JURI 0.41,61 PINI EROS 0.50,80

URBANI DAVIDE 0.02,11 CADRINGHER FRANCO 0.32,29

26-CORSARI DI PEZZEL 3.52,48 30-PEDALA' 4.12,18
ROCCA TIZIANO 0.35,23 BRADANINI VALERIA 0.39,32

LOSA STEFANO 0.35,20 ANDREOLA ARIANNA 0.40,74

BEDOGNE LUCA 0.46,28 PEDRANZINI EMILIA 0.46,80

BRADANINI ENEA 0.46,09 PORRO VALENTINA 0.45,81

GIORGETTI EROS 0.34,75 RASTELLI ILARY 0.40,95

MARTINELLI ENRICO 0.34,93 VILLA STEFANIA 0.38,56

27-I TRABICOL TEAM 4.37,84 31-¿SKIADOR ? 2.47,50
TRABUCCHI CINZIA 0.49,24 CONFORTOLA MANUEL 0.30,98

ANTONIOLI MATTEO 0.38,94 SERTORELLI FRANCESCO 0.31,82

TRABUCCHI ANDREA 0.44,53 FLEISCHMANN ANDREA 0.28,84

TRABUCCHI DANIELE 0.43,00 CONFORTOLA MCIHELE 0.28,02

VALGOI MATTEO 0.45,75 PEDRANZINI DENIS 0.27,44

MARTINELLI ANDREA 0.56,38 COMPAGNONI MATTEO 0.20,40

28-ERPIK 3.12,02 32-SPIGOLZA 2.47,66
FURLI MARCO 0.31,93 SOSIO LUCA 0.42,50

PEDRANZINI LUIGI 0.34,85 GURINI GIACOMO 0.30,53

PEDRANZINI MIRKO 0.29,94 SECCHI DEBORA 0.25,40

CANCLINI PIETRO 0.30,56 GIACOMELLI THOMS 0.26,16

CLEMENTI SIMONE 0.33,46 RINALDI CLAUDIO 0.22,52

HOLZKNECHT MATTEO 0.31,28 MATTIA MARCO 0.20,17
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1 2
6-I SOCI 02.58,46 16-LE DACKY'S 02.38,40
CONFORTOLA ANGELO 00.27,97 DE LORENZI SARA 00.34,42

PELOSI FEDERICO 00.31,21 FLEISCHMANN ELISA 00.28,17

GONCZOL CRISTIANO 00.30,50 GIACOMELLI GIADA 00.25,84

CANTONI NICOLA 00.28,73 FALCIONE NAIDE 00.24,76

ROVATI KEVIN 00.30,80 DEL PISTOIA LAURA 00.23,07

SERTORELLI NICOLA 00.29,25 GIORDANO GIULIA 03.03,24

20-MISSILI 03.00,60 2-I DRÉZ 03.03,24
GRITTI BRUNO 00.30,24 COLTURI ANDREA 00.35,14

PEDRANZINI MICHELE 00.32,74 MORCELLI MATTEO 00.30,23

BRACCHI ROBERTO 00.33,55 CANTONI DAVIDE 00.28,39

SPECHENHAUSER LELE 00.31,66 GIORDANO STEFANO 00.38,50

LANFRANCHI LUCIANO 00.28,73 ANZI ROBERTO 00.22,79

GUGGIOLA MATTEO 00.23,68 ANZI MARCO 00.28,19

13-I LIVIGNASC 02.52,24 32-SPIGOLZA 02.27,71
BORMOLINI NICHOLAS 00.30,05 SOSIO LUCA 00.36,20

BORMOLINI DANIELE 00.32,41 GURINI GIACOMO 00.26,37

NANI SIMONE 00.29,09 SECCHI DEBORA 00.22,90

SILVESTRI FEDERICO 00.28,41 GIACOMELLI THOMS 00.21,10

BORMOLINI THOMAS 00.26,18 RINALDI CLAUDIO 00.20,55

ZINI RICHARD 00.26,10 MATTIA MARCO 00.21,40

24-LIFROCK 03.09,19 10-IGHNOBILI 02.46,58
GASPERI GIACOMO 00.34,48 ANDREOLA NICOLO' 00.28,75

GROSINI MATTEO 00.39,64 MAJORI MARCO 00.27,88

SALINI ANDREA 00.29,22 ZANOLI MICHELE 00.31,42

CONFORTOLA FEDERICO 00.33,65 PEDRANZINI MATTEO 00.29,96

POZZI EFREM 00.27,47 BEDOGNE' BRUNO 00.28,54

MARINELLI SOFIA 00.24,73 ANTONIOLI MICHELE 00.20,02

3
31-¿SKIADOR ? 02.41,87
CONFORTOLA MANUEL 00.30,44

SERTORELLI FRANCESCO 00.29,36

FLEISCHMANN ANDREA 00.28,25

CONFORTOLA MCIHELE 00.27,41

PEDRANZINI DENIS 00.26,56

COMPAGNONI MATTEO 00.19,85

4-BALABIÓTT 02.43,25
CANCLINI FABIANO 00.30,66

OCCHI LUCA 00.30,29

RODIGARI MATTIA 00.29,62

CANCLINI NICOLO' 00.29,03

PERETTI MARTINO 00.22,88

ANSELMI NICOLAS 00.20,77

14-ATLETICO PIZOCHER 02.56,33
CANTONI FEDERICO 00.30,78

COLETTI MATTIA 00.35,61

CANTONI GIOVANNI 00.26,73

CANTONI DANIELE 00.29,01

CANTONI ROBERTO 00.31,07

GIACOMELLI LUCA 00.23,13

28-ERPIK 03.03,19
FURLI MARCO 00.31,55

PEDRANZINI LUIGI 00.35,14

PEDRANZINI MIRKO 00.25,21

CANCLINI PIETRO 00.32,38

CLEMENTI SIMONE 00.28,58

HOLZKNECHT MATTEO 00.30,33
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31-¿SKIADOR ? 2.45,82
CONFORTOLA MANUEL 0.30,77

SERTORELLI FRANCESCO 0.35,90

FLEISCHMANN ANDREA 0.26,98

CONFORTOLA MCIHELE 0.27,12

PEDRANZINI DENIS 0.24,88

COMPAGNONI MATTEO 0.20,17

16-LE DACKY'S 2.43,85
DE LORENZI SARA 0.32,76

FLEISCHMANN ELISA 0.29,14

GIACOMELLI GIADA 0.31,27

FALCIONE NAIDE 0.25,14

DEL PISTOIA LAURA 0.23,30

GIORDANO GIULIA 0.22,24

13-I LIVIGNASC 2.53,51
BORMOLINI NICHOLAS 0.30,21

BORMOLINI DANIELE 0.32,45

NANI SIMONE 0.27,77

SILVESTRI FEDERICO 0.27,67

BORMOLINI THOMAS 0.24,91

ZINI RICHARD 0.30,50

32-SPIGOLZA 2.24,71
SOSIO LUCA 0.30,40

GURINI GIACOMO 0.30,97

SECCHI DEBORA 0.23,25

GIACOMELLI THOMS 0.20,16

RINALDI CLAUDIO 0.19,46

MATTIA MARCO 0.20,47
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